G-Mot 24V DC 13U/min Welle 6mm

Artikelnummer: 83-13-3310

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Abmessungen
Welle

Welle

Bemessungsdaten DC
Nennleistung
Nennspannung
Stromaufnahme
Drehzahl Getriebe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

164,00 mm
13,00 mm
13,00 mm
0,185 kg

0,0031 kW
24V
0,24 A
13,0 r/min

16.07.2025



	G-Mot 24V DC 13U/min Welle 6mm

