

G-Mot 24V DC 13U/min Welle 6mm

Artikelnummer: 83-13-3310



Dimensionen

Länge	164,00 mm
Breite	13,00 mm
Höhe	13,00 mm
Gewicht	0,185 kg

Abmessungen

Welle	6 Ø mm
Welle	15 Länge mm

Bemessungsdaten DC

Nennleistung	0,0031 kW
Nennspannung	24 V
Stromaufnahme	0,24 A
Drehzahl Getriebe	13,0 r/min

www.bigdutchman.shop 16.07.2025